
â

1

A

B

C

D

234

D

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

LAST SAVED:

FI
LE

 L
O

C
A

TIO
N

:

REV DESCRIPTION DWN APPR APPR DATEECO

REVISION

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING NUMBER

REF.:

C
SCALE SIZE SHEETPART/MATERIAL NO.

DOC. OWNER:

.X

.XXX

DECIMALS

.XX FRAC

ANGLES
TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION AND KNOWLEDGE CONTAINED OR REFERRED HEREIN ARE THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF VEOLIA AND AS SUCH ARE INSTRUMENTS
OF SERVICE FOR USE SOLELY WITH RESPECT TO THIS PROJECT. THESE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, DISCLOSED OR USED OTHERWISE IN WHOLE OR IN PART, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
AGREEMENT BY VEOLIA AND MUST BE IMMEDIATELY RETURNED OR DESTROYED UPON REQUEST.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

OF

1120821 I
DWG, TF, OUTLINE

SS1800/2800 "D" SERIES PUMP

1 13/16" = 1"

.1

.03

.010

2°

E REVISED PER ECO 1659 RLH WRM 30Oct93
F 9.38 WAS 9.50 1455 RLH WRM 04May94
G REDRAWN ON ACAD 3334 PFM BJW 16 Feb 98
H SUEZ REBRANDING 131562 TG SR MS 20 Sep 18
I VEOLIA REBRANDING 140586 HP NL NL 09 Jan 23

--

Thursday, January 5, 2023 10:39:06 AM

C
:\

_A
D

SK
V

au
lt\

SY
ST

EM
S-

IF
O

 M
IG

RA
TE

D
\I

FO
\1

10
00

00
\1

12
08

21
.d

w
g

AutoCAD SHX Text
      NOTES:       1.  DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS].       2.  PUMP INLET AND DISCHARGE CONNECTIONS MATE WITH 1.25-INCH VICTAULIC TYPE CLAMPED UNIONS.          PUMP INLET MAY BE ROTATED IN 90° INCREMENTS.       3.  PUMP AND MOTOR ADAPTER WILL ACCEPT NEMA 182TC, 184TC, 213TC, 215TC AND 254TC FRAME           3450 RPM ELECTRIC MOTORS AND A WOODS FLEXIBLE COUPLING.          FOR 182TC AND 184TC FRAME MOTORS THE WOODS #6J FLANGE IS TO EXTEND 3/16" -1/4" BEYOND          END OF PUMP DRIVE SHAFT. FOR 213TC, 215TC AND 254TC FRAME MOTORS THE WOODS FLANGE IS          TO BE FLUSH WITH THE END OF THE PUMP DRIVE SHAFT        4. SEE PUMP INSTRUCTIONS P/N 1114838 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON INSTALLATION,          STARTUP, AND MAINTENANCE. 
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